Resultater — Skovhusvange 2019
2019-05-07

Dame Bla

IR

Anne Rosell
Lidy Grange

Gerda Marie Christiansen

Birgit Berner
Grethe Larsen
Camilla Joensen
Gitte Rasmussen

Herre Bla

1. Tim Lasman

2 Torsten Grange

3. Erik Lavgren-Jensen
4 Peter Leander

Svend Fladberg

Dame Sort

1.

Malene Laokke

2. Jette Grimstrup
Herre Sort

1. Kristian Juda

2. Simon Rosell Holt
3. Aksel Andersen

4. Henrik Glimg

5. Gunnar Grue-Sgrensen
6. Hans Henrik Juda

7. Tage Ebbensgaard
8. Per Steen

9. John Barnewitz

10.  Flemming Svendsen
11.  Klaus Koziara

12.  Michael Wandall

13.  Jergen Larsen

14.  Henrik Johansen

15.  Jesper Carlsson

Bo Pedersen

(717)

Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK

(5/5)

Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kage OK
Kgge OK

(2/2)
Kgge OK
Kgge OK

(16 /16)

Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kage OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK

Tid
30:47
42:33
43:52
47:17
53:33
1:14:12
Fejlklip

Tid
38:54
39:58
47:58
50:35
Fejlklip

Tid
34:30
37:53

Tid
27:09
31:22
35:44
39:20
39:37
41:02
47:08
47:15
48:51
51:10
59:00
59:09
1:02:27
1:12:36
1:28:43
Fejlklip

Efter

+11:46
+13:05
+16:30
+22:46
+43:25

Efter

+1:04
+9:04
+11:41

Efter

+3:23

Efter

+4:13

+8:35

+12:11
+12:28
+13:53
+19:59
+20:06
+21:42
+24:01
+31:51
+32:00
+35:18
+45:27
+61:34

MeOS 2019-05-07 22:22:37, Dame Bla

Tidstab
01:23
01:51
05:53
08:25
10:36
11:57

Tidstab
08:41
01:31
09:23
03:33

Tidstab
00:28
03:12

Tidstab
01:38
04:15
02:23
06:12
03:59
01:58
05:17
04:08
08:49
06:22
08:07
08:00
14:25
23:40
11:58



